
Selection - Middle Distance
Forêt d'Anlier 10.4.2021

F.R.S.O.

Fanny TILKIN
FRSO HN WOC
Course : D21
Distance : 5300m (Climbing 105m)
Time : 0:35:07 (6'37"/km)

4/6 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Ems DE SMUL 0:31:01
2. Marine SILLIEN 0:31:15
3. Lucie ARNO 0:32:07

1. 91 00:02:18 302m 7'37"/km
2. 92 00:00:41 00:02:59 110m 6'13"/km
3. 94 00:03:56 00:06:55
4. 93 00:00:27 00:07:22 96m 4'41"/km
5. 94 00:00:39 00:08:01 96m 6'46"/km
6. 95 00:01:24 00:09:25 259m 5'24"/km
7. 96 00:00:54 00:10:19 144m 6'15"/km
8. 97 00:02:15 00:12:34 337m 6'41"/km
9. 98 00:09:03 00:21:37 1375m 6'35"/km

10. 106 00:00:58 00:22:35 137m 7'03"/km
11. 84 00:01:51 00:24:26 271m 6'50"/km
12. 90 04:06:56 04:31:22 129m1914'13"/km
13. 76 00:00:00 04:31:22 428m 0'00"/km
14. 108 00:03:23 04:34:45 654m 5'10"/km
15. 79 00:02:02 04:36:47 373m 5'27"/km
16. 80 00:00:54 04:37:41 129m 6'59"/km
17. 75 00:00:36 04:38:17 141m 4'15"/km
18. 999 00:00:17 04:38:34 82m 3'27"/km
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